
Sterling Board of Education

Courtney Langlois Board Chair clanglois@sterlingschool.org

Jennifer Mossner Vice Chair jmossner@sterlingschool.org

Dottie Capobianco Treasurer/Secretary dcapobianco@sterlingschool.org

Victoria Robinson-Lewis Vice Treasurer vlewis@sterlingschool.org

Catherine Malo Member cmalo@sterlingschool.org

John Brady Member jbrady@sterlingschool.org

Revised: 12/20/2023

mailto:michael.rouillard@sterlingschool.org
mailto:dcapobianco@sterlingschool.org
mailto:vlewis@sterlingschool.org
mailto:cmalo@sterlingschool.org

